Regional Office: 1st Floor, B.D.A. Complex, Priyadarshani Nagar, Bareilly (U.P.) - 243122

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

iso to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcer described immovable property mortgaged/charged has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the there is "basis on the date as mentioned in the table pective borrower (s) and guarantor (s). The reserve tis", and "W

SCHEDULE OF THE SECURED ASSETS

Sr. No.	Name & Addresses of the Borrower, Co-applicant & Guarantors	Description of the Immovable Secured Assets to be sold	Outstanding Amount as per Demand Notice Amount + Interest	Reserve Price EMB/BID Increment Amount	E-auction Date & Time
1.	Borrowers: Mrs. Mariyam Benjameen Wo Late Duddy Benjameen Add. 1: 51/23 R. Goad No6. (IVPI to Naale ke Pas). F3/23 R. Goad No6. (IVPI to Naale ke Pas). F3/23 R. Goad No6. Parapur Chaushay Hospital Colony, Barelly 243001 Add. 2: 65-66. Parapur Chaushay. Siddharth Nagar, Izzathiagas, Benelly-243001 Guarantors: J. Mr. Anthony M Benjameen Sio Late Duddy Benjameen, Sio Late Duddy Benjameen, Sio 138, Road No6. (IVRI to Naale ke Pas). Fallway Hospital Colony, Barelly-243001 L. J. Mr. Abtuddin So Niyazuddin, 49, Road No. 8, Faridapur Chauchary, Izzat Magar, Barelly -243001 No. 6, Near hanuman Mandir, 206. Siddhartha Nagar, Barelly -243001 UMFB BRANCH. BARSILLY	All the part and parted of residential properly shated at a part of klassrakhet no 65 and 68 min. Partapur, Chayuthary, Barelly, U.P. Measuring area \$3.61 sq mir in the name of Mrs. Mariyam Benjamen Bounded on the North by 1:2 Road, On the South by: Land of another person. On the East by: Land of Brigan Kumar, On the West by: Land of Inhance Land of Inhance Land	14,76,408.53/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand Four Hundred Eight and Fifty-Three Paisa only) &	Rs. 12.00 Lakh Rs. 1.20 Lakh	12.06.2024 12:00 PM to 4:00 P.M.
2.	Borrower : Mohd. Zuhalb Slo Muneer Miyan, Add. 1: Part of khasra no. 146 is 149 and 154 is 156. Mohalav Village - Mohaspur. Dist Barelly, U.P. 245001 Add. 2: 1896. Rathr Tisu, Dict Dis, Barelly, U.P. 245001 Guaranto: Mohd Imran Khan Slo Mohd Parvej, Bazar Januvi, Post Fatehganj East, Barelly, U.P. 245056 UMFB BRANCH, BAREILLY		16,15,919.63/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred Nineteen and Sixty-Three Paisa only) & Interest thereon.	Rs. 14.10 Lakh Rs. 1.41 Lakh	12.06.2024 12:00 PM to 4:00 P.M.
-	Danish A. Mir. Harris Dalation and	All that and and accord of	D # 10 0001	D- 54.40	40.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: The sale shall be subject to the Terms & Conditions prescribed in the Security of (Enforcement) Rules 2002 and to the following further conditions:

1. The properties are being said on 'AS IS WHERE IS BASIS' and 'AS IS WHATI IS BASIS' and 'WHATI VER THERE IS BASIS'. The particulars of Colours of Assis Supported in the Schooling them in above them stated to the best of the information of the colours of Assis Supported in the Schooling them in above them stated to the best of the information of the supported in the Schooling them in above them to the state of the information of the supported in the Schooling them in in the Schoo

COMME TO A SOURCE OF ASSET

© sets. LV JAK TAHINUKA BANK LITITUD. "SALE OF ASSET propriet forms 27 feb. 27 sizes asset agrees as an advantage as 2 college of the propriet forms 27 feb. 27 sizes as sets as 2 college of the propriet forms 27 feb. 27 sizes as 2 college of the propriet forms 27 feb. 27 sizes as 2 college of the propriet forms 2 college of the 2 college of

Committee of the Commit

NOTICE

For Bolov Details

Detail

28.68.2024

19.68.2024

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.69.2034

19.

Rs. 51.12 Lakh 12:00 PM Rs. 5.112 Lakh to 4:00 P.M.

## Rex Codes

Rex Pipes and Cables Industries Limited
(Inc. 13300A10207174)
Registered Office: 1-500, RICO Industrial Res, Sikes, Rejastan-32001
Registered Office: 1-500, RICO Industrial Res, Sikes, Rejastan-32001
Registered Office: 1-500, RICO Industrial Res, Sikes, Rejastan-32001
Registered Office: 1-500, RICO Industrial Res, RICO Industrial Res Industrial R

for most severing them has inclined any ID & Prassand' can be used for carray row.

Members may not find the Members of the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of the Section of Compliance of Illinois at the Section of Illinois at the Sect

ASSET	Reserve Price	Earnest Money Deposit	Bid Increment Amount
Sale of Plant and Machinery (in dismantled condition) for manufacture of road marking materials, office equipment, vehicle, etc.	Rs.13.04,630/- (Thirteen lakh four thousand six hundred and thirty only))	Rs. 1.30 Lakh (One lakh and thirty thousand only))	Rs. 50,000/- or multiples thereof

E-Auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS," AS IS WHAT IS, "WHATEVER THERE IS BASE" and NO RECOURSE BASIS' through approved service provider. Linkstarinfosys Private Limited.

The Complete E-Auction provises dearward.

https://www.auctions.com/contact.tm/. Vigip. palpaip as #997099791.

In the verwit where there are no successful bioders, the liquidator reserves the registry of the palpain as #9970999791.

In the verwit where there are no successful bioders, the liquidator reserves the right to support there auction during any tages.

In case a bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the doing time of the euclion. The bidder wish submit is the injust bid amounted for immute, with unimited extension. The bidder wish submit is the injust bid amounted for immute, with unimited extension. The bidder wish submit is the injust bid amounted by the reserve price of on communication to that effect will be subset frought effection med which shall be subject to approval by the Liquidator. In Successful didder shall bear the applicable dutes/transfer charge, fees, etc. in register of the assets put of an action. The Liquidator is that a basolute injust to accept or reject any or all offset) or adjourn/postpone/cancel the e-Auction proceeding at any stage without assigning any resort thereof. See condication, this is confident to the successful bidder and will not be issued in any other name. The sale shall be subject to provisions of Insideriory and Bankingstyc Code, 206 and regulations made thereunder.

In case of any query regarding assets for sale, but Binshim Datt Verma (Team derethed Lauddot) may be contacted at his mobile in amber 1792/10155.

Metalite Eco Future Labs Private Limite
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00303/2017-18/1056
Mobile: 987333479

### **CAPFIN INDIA LIMITED**

	(Rs. In Lakhs except					
SI. No.		Quarter ended		Year ended		
	Particulars		31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	17.87	3.42	22.5		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.60)	18.85	(66.64		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.60)	18.85	(66.64		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(39.23)	15.34	(46.27		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(40.19)	15.34	(47.23		
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs 10- each)	286.47	286.47	286.4		
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year	(27.12)	20.11	(27.12		
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	(1.40) (1.40)	0.54 0.54	(1.65		

156
The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual audited financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the the Stock Exchange under Regulation 34 of the company's velocite (vew capfininds.com) and the company's velocite (vew capfininds.com). The impact on the present of the stock of the stoc

Date: 24.05.2024 Place: Delhi

# SUPRANEET FINANCE AND CONSULTANTS LIMITED Regd. Office: C-55/2, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delih-110 052 Industrial Delih-110 052 Indust

IDBI Bank Ltd., NPA Management Group, 8th Floor, Block-2, Plate-B, NBCC Office Complex, East Kidwai Nagar, New Delhi-110023 Ph.: 011-69297256/7275

auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation this provise to Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rule, 2002. Lote as healty given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrowerls) code vascrated members properly mortigaged charged to the Secured Creditor 3B Bank Ltd., Secured Creditor, on 18.07 2014 will be sold through e-seath 37.7729/856. The Citypees Seventy Seven Crore Seventy Through Sevent Assets in the Control Creditor of 18.00 2004 and 19.00 and 19.0

Important Dates:						
Availability of Bid/Tender Document	Date of Inspection	Last Date of Submission of Bid along with EMD	Date and Time of e-auction			
May 30, 2024	Prospective buyer may inspect	June 07, 2024 till 5 pm	June 10, 2024 from 11 am to 1 p			
	the property on their own		(with unlimited extension of 5 minut			

The sale is stirtly subject to the lems & continuous various and the sale of the sale of the sale is stirtly subject to the lems & continuous various various

Interested parties my contact Mr. Kudeep data on (1) 11-18/29/273 (e-mail) kudeep yadav@idbl.co.in and undersipred on (1) 1011 6929 7256.

For e-auction support, contact Miss B M Sushmitha (T) 8951944383 and Mr. Pravesh Mani Tripathi (T) 9044314492, Landli (enmaisushmitha Dajartanessyetens contact)

Sd./- Authorised Officer, IDBI Bank Ltd.

financialexp.epapr.in

B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

Repl. 016cc-73/43), IREA Chana Market, Kurel Bagh, Hew Dobbi-110005
site: www.hepswrecentrib.com. Carabi-ind@ballesgrape.com. (Rt. 011-47532785, Eur. 011-47532785, Eur. 011-47532785, Eur. 011-47532785)

**Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Res** 

the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024

Quarter ended 31.12.2023 Particulars 31.03.2024 Total income from Operations

Net Profit/Loss) for the period (before fax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Profit/Loss) for the period fairer tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive income fair the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after the period (Exceptional Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income (after the period (Exceptional Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax) and other tax (after tax) and ( (Audited 1,407.6) (Audited) 9,526.86 (24.51) 94.13 (128.30) (142.58) 95.83 (96.01) (106.73) (16.46) 71.67 2669.8

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standatone Audited Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standatione Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.beindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED

CHANDER SHEKHAR JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN -08639491

## THE DELHI SAFE DEPOSIT CO. LTD

CIN: L74899DL1937PLC000478 Regd. Off: 86, Janpath, New Delhi-110001 Ph: 011-43580400 Isafe@dsdgroup.co.in; Website: www.dsdni

EXTRACTS OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

	(Rs. in Lakhs, except per share Data					
SI.	Particulars	Quarterly			Year Ended	
		31.03.2024	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited
No.		Audited				
		Rs.	Rs.	Rs.	Rs.	Rs.
1.	Income from operations	171.15	236,45	179.01	813.62	915.47
2.	Net profit/loss for the period (before tax,exceptional items and/ or extraordinary items)	(15.32)	44.82	157.18	137.62	(211.98)
3.	Net profit/loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	(15.32)	44.82	157.18	137.62	(211.98)
4.	Net profit/loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	16.63	79.40	165.03	204.15	(219.13)
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	16.63	79.40	165.03	204.15	(219.13)
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face value: Rs.10/- per equity share)	522.30	522.30	522.30	522.30	522.30
7.	Earnings per share Basic & Diluted	0.32	1.52	3.15	3.91	-

Place: New Delhi Date: 24.05.2024

Vijay Kumar Gupta Managing Director/CEO DIN: 00243413

Date: 24.05.2024

CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Corporate Office: 10-bia Crest C 54 8. 55, Super 8 – 4. Thirt Vi Ks Todardad Fall
Guindy. Chemical Control Corporate Office: Chola Crest C 54 & 55, Super B – 4, Thiru Vi Ka Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai-600032, India, **Branch Office:** 1st & 2nd Floor, Plot No.6, Main Pi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi – 110 005.

POSSESSION NOTICE

Reconstruction of Financial Assets and forforcement of S 13(12) read with Rules 3 of the Security Interest Enforce indicated in Column (B) below on dates specified in Colum days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrowers having failed to report the said notice.

Section 15 (19) PROPERTY OF THE SECURITY OF TH DATE OF OSSESSION

| HOUSE NO. 1 - 1/6, N.I.T., Faridabad Tehel And District Faridabad, Ground floor Measuring 212 Sq. Wards Along With Neof Of Ground Floor Measuring 212 Sq. Ayards Along With Any Other Construction Over The Said Property ((Except One Shop On Ground Floor Measuring 24 Sq. yards. That Was Sold Sq. Sq. Hari Singh In Fovour Of Sh. Inderjeet Singh Vide Gift Deed Dated 24-04.1999). North - Property No. 1 - 1/7, Scars - 1/7, East - Property No. 1 - 1/7, Scars - 1/7, Scars - Property No. 1 - 1/7, Scars - 1/7, Scars - 1/7, Scars - Property No. 1 - 1/7, Scars - 1/7, Sc (B) (C)
Loan Account Nos.

THEOZOFTO000000351,
HE02DFT00000003521,
CONTROL OF 1,90,4r as on 1

All Residing Also at: H.N.G., Ward = 13, Block = 13, NIT Feriabod.

Loan Account Nos.

XOHELLO00002182031)

1. Pankaj Agarwal (Applicant)

1. Pankaj Agarwal (Applicant)

3.60°P Bactorinici & Controls (Through

1ts. Proprietor Pankaj Agarwal) (Co-Applicant)

Alf Albove Att. Pr. 378, Second Floro, Settor = 23,
Sanjay Nagar, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh = 201001

All residing also at: G-55, Patel Nagar -III, Ghaziabad, Uttar

Pradesh = 201001

praacish - 201001

Laan Account Nes.
XMHEDHEROBOLATS/964 and
XMHEELDOBOO14648802)
2. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
2. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
3. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
3. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
3. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
4. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
5. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
5. Priya W/o Subhash (Co-Applicant)
6. Priya W/o Subhash

1. Second Floor Portion (Area Measuring 2424 Sq.Ft.)

Without Roof Rights, Out Of Built Up Property Bearing 2426 Sq.Ft.)

Without Roof Rights, Out Of Built Up Property Bearing 2426 Sq.Ft.)

Without Roof Rights, Out Of Built Up Property Bearing 2426 Sq.Ft.)

In The Old Lal Dora Abadi Of Village Bodella, Near Unit In The Old Lal Dora Abadi Of Village Bodella, Near Unit Bull Companies of the Compa School, Delhi - 110059

Loan Account No.

XOHEDEF00002643986,
XOHEDEF00002644097,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF000024983184,
XOHEDEF0000249883184,
XOHEDEF0000249883184,
XOHEDEF0000249883184,
XOHEDEF0000249883184,
XOHEDEF000024883184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF0000248184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF000024881,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF000002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00002488184,
XOHEDEF00

110018
ALL RESIDING ALSO AT: WZ-14 min, Budella, Near Vikas

Nagar, New Delhi - 110018

ALL RESIDING ALSO AT: C-12/A and C-12/A-1, Laxmi
Vihar, Block-C, Nangloi Road, Najafgarh, Delhi - 110043 3. Free-Hold Built Up House No. W2-14 Min, Area Measuring 100 Sq. Vds, out of Navan No. 297/11/2 (corrected As Nass Vide Original Declaration Dated 28.02.2014 Executed By Smt. Venen Tyagi Confirming Correct Khasa Number As No. 479 With The Tool Call Book Asky of Video By Smt. Venen Tyagi Confirming Correct Khasa Number As No. 479 Within The Old Lal Door Asky of Video Beddells, New Yikes Nagar (Correct As Vikes Fur Video Original Declaration 28.02.2014 Executed By Smt. Venen Tyagi) New Delh Whitch are Bounded as Under: - East- Gall, West- Others Property Remaining Portion OVE; 41 Min, North Property No. W2-14 (Registered In Provour Of Smt. Venen Tyagi) Vide Sale Dee 23.08.2003 Regd. As Doc No. 12866, Vol No. 11099 On Pages 34–38 Dated 04.09.2003)

Date: 25/05/2024 Place DELHI/NCR Authorised Officer: Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Com

New Delhi

NOTICE

Notice is heavy yearn tat, pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SBH (Isstand Oslications and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations (2015 the Listing Regulations) that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be 100 of The 100 of the Company will be 100 of The 100 of the Company will be 100 of The Place : Delhi (Deepti Jain)
Date : 23<sup>st</sup> May, 2024 Company Secretary Date: 24.05.2024, Place: New Delhi